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Gesamt

vom 2.11. - 8.11.2017

Meistbeteiligung

SV Griine Eiche Nannhofen
SV Almrausch Germerswang
SG Tell Schéngeising

SG Gemditlichkeit Olching

SV Gut Ziel Geiselbullach

SV Eichenlaub Mammendorf
SV Parsberger Alling

SG Immergrin Eichenau
SSVG Fiirstenfeldbruck

SV Immergriin Landsberied
SV Maleiche Malching

SV Waldschiitzen Gernlinden
SV Almrausch Grobenzell

SV Gemiitlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen
SV Biburg bei der Burg

SV Graf Hatto Hattenhofen
SG Bavaria Maisach

SV Glonngquell Mittelstetten
SG Hubertus Oberschweinbach
Gamsjager Puchheim

SG Kleeblatt Uberacker

SG Hubertus Aufkirchen
Eintracht Puchheim

SG Steindorf

»% 37.GAU-WanderpokalschieRen
fur Luftpistole 2017
in Germerswang
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Siegerliste

Juingster Teilnehmer

Lamprecht Chris SV Geiselbullach 31.01.2004

Altester Teilnehmer

Scheidl Josef SG Schongeising 24.04.1928

Einzel Wertung LP Wanderpokal Jugend

1 Kriegner Florian 179 SV Geiselbullach 240.3
2 Pischel Oliver 100 SV Mammendorf 2596
3 Prostler Philipp 106 SV Geiselbullach 274.8

Einzel Wertung LP Wanderpokal offene Klasse
1 Maurer Tobias 164 SV Germerswang 76.8
2 Haas Gerold 208 SV Malching 88.2

3 Wagner Michael 198 SG Olching 90.3



LP Wanderpokal

Uberacker 1
Meisburger Sebastian
Stettler Gerhard
Niederreiter Bernhard
Schwarzmann Ulrich

Hollinger Johann

Nannhofen 3
Demeter Matthias
Forster Hans
Lochel Horst
Brandl Hanspeter

Holzmdiller Philipp

Malching 1
Haas Gerold
Friedl Josef
Alber Otto
Worl Leonhard

Staffler Jakob

SSVG Firstenfeldbruck 1
Fischer Bernhard
Huber Bernd
Rosenstein Bernd
Rotter Jurgen

Thieme Mirko

Nannhofen 1
Haseneder Alois
Krause Stefan
Haseneder Markus
Braumdller Michael

Brandl Wolfgang

Germerswang 1
Uschold Anders
Bals Adrian
Richter Daniel
Salzmann Wolfgang

Dr. Schafer Martin

150.8
165.3
177.0
314.3

354.6

115.6
135.3
256.0
318.5

368.9

88.2
148.9
157.2
437.9

545.4

157.0
191.7
230.7
263.4

335.5

114.3
193.3
263.6
311.6

423.7

91.7

245.6
291.2
305.1

577.1

807.4

825.4

832.2

842.8

882.8

933.6



10

11

12

13

Unterpfaffenhofen 1
Stoll Wolfgang
Wissel Karl-Heinz
Kumerle Gerald
Bartsch Klaus-Jiirgen

Bentele Harald

Mammendorf 1
Bals Susanne
Obermayer Klaus
Rock Christian
Bleicher Anton

Grziwa Karl-Heinz

Landsberied 2
Marx Josef
Bauer Achim
Asam Christiane
Bauer Heike

Olching 2
Wagner Michael
Epp Markus
Elsner Dennis
Kunz Thomas

Heier Peter

Geiselbullach 2
Kneidl Andrea
Prostler Jorg
Kriegner Florian
Motzer Michaela

Scharmann Astrid

Hattenhofen 1
Seidel Roland

Karg Tobias

Woérle Michael
Bortscheller Helmut

Wickenrieder Timo

Geiselbullach 1
Kriegner Alexandra
Kriegner Christian
Binder-Gion Nicole
Fuhrmann Jens

100.5
172.6
245.5
434.1

445.8

146.1
270.3
283.4
285.3

377.1

171.5
211.4
277.2
360.7

90.3
228.1
264.5
462.2

636.1

185.0
197.2
240.3
509.9

1656.6

93.0
341.3
349.3
380.5

579.8

147.4
246.3
284.1
491.5

952.7

985.1

1020.8

1045.1

1132.4

1164.1

1169.3



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Biburg 1
Meinhold Werner
Hoffmann Walter
Schuster Hubert
Ludwig Hans

Worl Karl

Mittelstetten 1
Weber Christian
Wirl Hansen
Bauer Peter
Buchner Kurt

Wurmbauer Wolfgang

Schongeising 4
Biebrich Ute
Moser Martin
Michler Daniela
Kicigina Kristine

Worl Gisela

Maisach 1

Fischer Friedrich
Skoff Josef
Schnoéring Wolfgang
Brunn Rainer

Schongeising 2
Kohl Roland
Bolek Thomas
Biebrich Frank
Huber Josef

Hofmann Marcus

Alling 2

Ullmer Rudolf
Grichter Ernst
Felber Nicole
Grafwallner Markus

Wagner Hans

Gamsjager Puchheim
Jourdan Wilhelm
Wilken Matthias
Dingler Stefan
Hinterberger Roland

Steiner Anton

217.7
220.7
375.9
387.6

513.6

149.9
171.0
267.6
637.8

879.5

97.7
127.5
469.8
545.7

1495.6

142.7

349.5
381.5

406.5

162.4
191.9
238.2
739.6

123.8
310.3
3334
570.9

1202.7

94.9
226.2
399.8
676.2

743.0

1201.9

1226.3

1240.7

1280.2

1332.1

13384

1397.1
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22

23

24

25

26

27

Nannhofen 6

Auer Dietmar
Simetsreiter Tobias
Drexler Roswitha
Maugg Robert

Nannhofen 4
Neumeyr Franz
Hittinger Erwin
Bals Sigrid
Panzer Lothar

Dittrich Karin

Alling 1
Niermann Selina
Binder Leopold
Miller Sebastian
Maier Manfred

Stiller Karl

Nannhofen 2
Bock Josef

Sauer Johann
Frank Horst
Drexler Bernhard

Koska Monika

Germerswang 3
Maurer Tobias
Golibrzuch Manfred
StrauR Glinter
Giggenbach Alexander

Menhart Stefanie

Eichenau 2
Hartlehnert Herbert
Maffei Marco
Hartlehnert Suzana
Adler Anian

Gernlinden 1
Mike Bobrowski
Wenhart Thomas
Stingl Max

May Sybille

182.5
277.5
358.9
585.4

144.5
295.3
425.5
5711

864.8

278.9
337.6
390.5
460.0

583.8

232.3
294.3
405.6
547.6

553.5

76.8
424.4
435.5
548.9

1108.9

156.7
279.3
509.5
560.8

152.5
268.1
540.0
606.5

1404.3

1436.4

1467.0

1479.8

1485.6

1506.3

1567.1



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Eichenau 1

Proske Rudolf
Kraatz Sonja
Kraatz Tobias
Basilotta Salvatore

Guttenthaler Claus

Germerswang 2
Wieser Marco
Schlatter Josef
Marek Michael
Schlatter Josef sen.

Wieser Klaus

Olching 1
Ziegler Andreas
Drewnick Stefan
Wissel Florian
Saiko Peter

Kremser Christoph

Schongeising 1
Scheidl Josef
Worl Christian
Bolek Michael
Zach Florian

Prahl Bruno

Mammendorf 2
Bleicher Christian
Pischel Oliver
Miller Lukas
Amann Josef

Dietrich Wolfgang

Grobenzell 1
Neubauer Christina
Uhlich Gerald

Betz Oliver

Stredak Jirgen

Schongeising 3
Worg Soren
Ostermaier Herbert
Michler Martin
Michler Glnter

Grillmeier Wolfgang

133.2
310.0
482.8
646.8

674.3

235.3
277.1
343.4
721.2

795.1

292.5
359.1
461.2
507.2

579.7

148.3
393.1
531.6
580.4

783.7

208.1
259.6
592.6
594.0

681.2

229.1
390.8
530.7
552.4

161.9
327.7
473.7
758.6

1233.1

1572.8

1577.0

1620.0

1653.4

1654.3

1703.0

1721.9



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

SSVG Fiirstenfeldbruck 2
Diener Dominik
Hermann Frank

Soukop Bernhard

Goehl Heiko

Kunze Sven

Nannhofen 5
Weigt Pamela
Simetsreiter Anton
Eck David
Simetsreiter Florian

Dittrich Stefan

Germerswang 4
Giggenbach Peter
Halbich Karl
Richter Andreas
Richter Christian

Steber Johannes

Olching 3
Weidemann Daniel
Drewnik Maximilian
Kunz Andrea
Probstmayr Stefan

Tiepolt Gerhard

Oberschweinbach 1
Zander Peter

Weiss Sandra
Zander Kurt
Straubinger Josef

Nannhofen 7

Eggert Karl
Schmiser Alexander
Schuster Christina
Reitfellner Marius

Reitfellner Wilhelm

Geiselbullach 3
Prostler Philipp
Weger Florian
Motzer Lena
Lamprecht Chris

Kriegner Jasmin

347.3
385.4
522.3
587.3

619.0

192.5
340.8
578.2
759.9

872.7

326.3
482.8
542.1
571.5

1167.0

343.6
370.5
641.2
708.8

1320.1

96.8
377.8
796.9

1037.9

172.4
215.5
698.4
1234.2

1702.3

274.8
579.0
725.8
780.3

930.2

1842.3

1871.4

1922.7

2064.1

2309.4

2320.5

2359.9



42

43

44

45

Aufkirchen 1
Huber Ginter
Huber Monika
Harles Ernst
Dost Jlrgen

Landsberied 1
Tischler Enzo

Marx Roland
Haberkamp Dirk
Holzmiller Christian

Germerswang 5
Meier Volker
Hoérmann Thomas
Straul? Josef
Hirsch Oliver

Rabaschus Johahnnes

Eintracht Puchheim 1
Ommler Rainer

Franz Siegfried
Buchauer Simon

185.3
284.4
474.1
1658.8

161.8
532.9
857.2
12934

310.7
651.3
869.1
1084.2

1224.3

2104
435.5
457.0

2602.6

2845.3

2915.3

1102.9



